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REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST /m 09

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST q

This form shall be attached to an application (MHE-200) for the proposed replacement system which requires a variance to the
“""35. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and HHE-200 and may approve the Request if all of
.. following requirements can be met, and the variance(s} requested fall within the limits of the L.P{'s authority,
... %1 The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined in the Rules (Sec. 2006)
.22 There will be no change In use of the structure except as authorized for one-time exempted expansions outside the
- shoreland zone of major waterbodies/courses.
3. The repiacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LPI to be the most practical method to treat and
~ 'dispose of the wastewater. e
4. The BOD 5plus S. S. content of the wastewater s no greater than that of normal domestic effluent.

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of ___AUGUSTA

Permit No. . )83 [ Date Permit Issued ___"/ [;7\ O/
i
Property Owner's Name: ED SULLIVAN Tel. Nol: 6R3-3292

System's Location: 48 LAMBERT AVENUE, AUGUSTA, ME 04330

Property Owner's Address:

(if different from above)

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:
LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR (LPI):

If any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all the requirements listed under the Limitations Section
above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, {0 the Department for review and
approval consideration pefore issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and your signature.}

SITE EVALUATOR: -
If after completing the Application, you find tha a variance for the proposed replacement systern is needed, complate the Replacement
stem Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form,

PROPERTY OWNER: - : e
It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed replacement system. This
variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soll conditions. Both the Site Evaluator and the LP! have considered
the slte/soil restrictions and have concluded that a replacement system in total compliance with the Ruies is not possible.

PROPERTY OWNER:

| understand that the proposed system requires a variance o the Rules. Should the proposed system malfunction, | release
all concerned provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Local Plumbing inspector and make any corrections required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, |
acknowledge permission for representatives of the Department to enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be

necessary to evaiuate the variance reggest. -
S O tu 2/31 /ot

SIGNATURE OF OWNER DATE
A /
L oCAY PLU SPECTER:
Z AL the undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the

f, ) 4
begt of m knowlec{ge ¥47 it cannot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a result of my review of the Replacement
l/gp‘vé?lce quest, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | {check and complete either a or b):
a. (Zapprove, disapprove} the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LP! does not
give hfs approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the Applicant. eOR-=-
O b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL. | (Drecommend, [do not
recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: If the LP! does not recommend the Department's approval,
he/she shall state his/her reasons in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being

) ~ommended.
wumments A . /

7 . 7
T = 57210
= 7 i /

DATE
/ HHE-204 Rev 08/05




["Edge of il extension - Coastal wellands,

Replacement System Variance Request

e : LIMIT OF LPI'S VARIANCE
© .. VARIANGE CATEGORY APPROVAL AUTHORITY REQUESTED TO:
S0ILS

1 Soil Profile - - " ; a Ground Water Table to 7" inches
Solf Condliion - - ' : Restriclive Layer to 7* inches
from HHE-200 Bedrock to 12" inches
- SETBACK DISTANCES (in feet) Disposal Flelds Septic Tanks Disposal | _.Sepiic

Fields Tanks

Less than 1000to | Over2000| Lessthan| 1000to Over 2000

' fom 1000.gpd | 2000 gpd! . ond 1000.gpd | 2000 gpd apd To To
Wells with waler usage of 2000 or more 300 fi 300 ft 360 1t 10048 100 f 100 fi
gpd or public water supply wells
Owner's wells ' 100 down | 200 down | 300 down | 160 down [ 100 down | 100 down 68*

to 60 ft{al o 100 ft to 150 f to 50 fib] to 50 ft lo 50 #
100 down [ 200 down |300 down 100 down | 100 down { 100 down
o 60N} |lo 120 [} |to 1807 (1] | to SOR[T | o TSR i to 75 1
water supply ling 104 h 20RIM] | 251N 1013 | OR[N 10 1t [)
Waler course, major 100 down | 200 down |100 down | i00down | 100cown | 100 down
to 6O} | to 120 N[d] |10 180 Mid] | to SOfb] | to 501 io 501t
50 dawn 100 down | 150 down 50 down 50 down 50 down
o25fl[e] | lo 50N4e] ¢ to 75 fi]e} lo250t[e]l io25ftlel| to251tfe]
F5down to | B0 down 1o | 75 down to | 25 down fo | 25 down lo | 25 down to '
2 ft 25 ft a5t 121t 2 ft 121 20

251t [e] o5it{e] | 25ftfe] | 25ft[el 251 [e] | 25ft[e)

Neighbor's wells

Water course, minor

| Drainage ditches

special freshwaler wellands,
great ponds, rivers, slreams

Slopes greater than 311 : 10 ft [g] 181t [g] 25 it g} NIA NIA N/A
1 nio full basement (e.q. slab, frost walf, 15 down 30 down 40 down 8 down 14 down 20 down
columns) to 71 o 151t o 20 ft o 5 to 71 io 101t
Fuil basement {helow grade foundation) {20 down 30 down 40 down 8 down 14 down 20 down
to 10R fo 151t to 201t o 5f to 7 it to 101t

10 down 18 down 20 down 10 down 15 down 20 down
o 5 fic] to 8 fic] to 10 fi[c] | to 4 fic] to 7 {ifc} o 10 fifcl

Burial sites or graveyards, measured 25 ft 25 ft
from {he downhill toe of the fill extension 258 25t 25t 251t

OTHER |
B REQUEST LPI CONCURRANCE TO REDUCE SEPARATION DISTANCE FROM 18 INCHES TO 14 INCHES TO
0 AVOID EXCESSIVE FILL ON BACK SIDE OF HOUSE

Property lines .~

et
—————

3. e I I -
““Eoolnotes: [a] Single-family well setbacks may be reduced as prescribed In Section 701.2
[b] This distance may be reduced to 25 feet, if the septic tank or holding tank is tested in the plumbing inspector's presence and

shown to be watertight or of monolithic construction.
[c] Additional setbacks may be needed to prevent fill material extensions from encroaching on abutting property.

fd] Additional setbacks may be required by local Shoreland zoning.
[e] Natural Resources Protection Act requires a 25 foot setback on slopes of tess than 20%, from the edge of soil disturbance

and 100 fee! on slopes greater than 20%. See Chapter 15.
[f} May not be any closer to neighbor's well than the existing disposal fleld or septic tank unless wrilten permission is granted by
the neighbor. This setback may be reduced for single family houses with Department approval. See Section 702.3.

[g] The fili extension shall reach the existing ground before the 3:1 slope or within 100 feet of the disposal field.

[} See Section 1402.8 for special procedures when thase minimum setbacks cannot be achieved.

WILLIAM P BROWN ajbf/m /%m—— 7/17/2006

SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

'FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the variance(s)
_recommendations, or reasons for the Variance

and {fidoes [idoes not) give its approval. Any additional requirements,
denial, are given in the attached letter.

DATE

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT
Page 2 - HHE-204 Rev 08/05




(zgﬁf'

{207)287-5672

Malne Dept ofHealth & Human Sarvices
Divislon of Health Englneering, 10SHS

FAX {207)287-3165

/////// )

> CAUTION PERM]T REQUIRED -- ATTACH IN SPACE BEL.OW <<

Name (tast, first, M)

SULLIVAN, ED

W COwner
3 Applicant

Malling Address of

48 LAMBERT AVENUE

Owner/Applicant

AUGUSTA, ME 04330

LPI

ing Ihapoelor Slfnatipd”

%%%%%%%Z%%%Z%Z%Z

R ///// ///////////////////////////////
I 94 ﬁ

EE Chargcd

Daytime Tel. #

623-3292

Munlcipai Tax Map #

7 Lot# 126

QWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT

CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRE

1state thal The infermation submilted s correct to the best of my
«nowiedge and understand that any falsification is reason for the

{ have Inspected the installation authorized above and found i to be in
complance with the Subsuriace Wastewater Disposal Rules Application

Depariment and/or Local Plumbigg Ingpector {o deny a Permit,
W - ? : f% (s1) Diate Approved
- Signature of QwnerfApplicant Lecal Plumbing Inspeclor Signalure {2nd) Date Approved

77

BRI/ 7700 7442027

TYPE OF APPLICATION
[J 1. First Time System
M 2.Replacemenl Systern

Type replaced
Year Inslalied
{7 3.Expanded System
{7} & Minor Expansion

THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES

[ #.No Rule Variance
[[]2.Flrst Time Syslem Variance

[3 &. Local Plumbing Inspector approval

[Jb. Stale & Local Plumbing Inspector approval
B 3.Replacement System Varlance

8 a. Local Plumbing Inspaclor approval

DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
1. Complete Non-engineered System
{0 2. Primitive System {graywaler & all. toliet)
[]3. Alternative Tollet, speciiy
[714. Non-Engineered Trealment Tank {only)
5. Holding Tank, galions
W 5. Non-engineered Disposal Field {only)

[] b.Major Expansion [] b. Slate & Local Piumbing Inspector approvat [} 7. Separated Laundry System
™ 4. Experimental System (] 4. Minimum Lot Size Varlanca [I:Ij B. gon]wplela dEr}rgineered System (2000 gpd or more)
(R 9. Engineered Treatment Tank {only}

. _J' 5, Seasonal Conversion ["15.Seasonal Conversion Permit [J10. Englneered Disposal Field {only)

SIZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: CJ41. Pretreatment, spacly:

0.71 O sq. . B 1. Single Family Dwelling tnit, No. of Bedrooms: (712, Miscelianeous Components

’ W acres | (0 2. Multiple Family Dweling Unit, No. of Unils:
3. Olher ‘ TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
SED?ELAND&O:;SNG (specify} M1 Deifted Well  [J2. Dug Well  [J3.Private
& Current Use {3 Seasonai M Year Round [JUndeveioped D 4, Pubilc [15. Other

A e, ;
TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & S\ZE GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
| 1.Concrete §1.StoneBed  [O2. Stone Trench 1. No 3.0 Maybe
M a. Regular £)3. Proprietary Device 2.0Yes >>Specily one below: -——~m-—2708 ASES?)II;IIIB per day
DE; bF;!Lm?' Profile Oa.clusterarray  {J¢.Linear S E'mUIII'C{’:‘p{a“mi"I tank B 1, Table 501.1 {dwelling unil(s))
TESIE EYISTING O b.reguier load  (1d.H-20 load -— lanksinseries C) 2. Table 501.2 {other faciities)
013 Other =it . O 4. Other [J c. increase in lank capacily SHOW CALCULATIONS
capacity __1000  GAL. sizE__ 1050  msq.ft. On.ft O d.Filter on Tank Oullet -for other facllities-
SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING EFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP
1. 3 Small - 2. . fl.igpd .
PROFILE CONDITION DESIGN 20 m:l '025'1] gpl d - M NotRequired [0 3. Seclion 503.0 (meter readings)
3 /. b ;3 - = Madium 2.6 5q, f1/0p 2.0 May Be Required ATTACH WATER METER DATA
3. R Medium-Large - 3.3 sq. fl./gpd 3. .
0 Required>> Speclfy only for AT
at ObSEW;i;G“ Hole#__TPx1 4. O Large - 4.1 sq, ft.igpd englneered or experimental syslems ATITUDE g‘IIIIcIIJsIﬁgsIIIa ITUDE
Depth _144 " 5, O Extra-Large - 5.0 sq. fL/gpd 44 9
" | DOSE Lat. .44 _d _20 m ]
of Most Limiting Soil Factor gallons Long. 4 41 m 43¢
if ops, state margin of error:
7 7 2 g5

| certify that on___1/17/06

th"' the proposed system is in compliance w

I

(date) | completed a site evaluation on this property and state that the data reported are accurate and
ith the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241).

188 711712006
Sile Evaivalor Signalure SE# Date
WILLIAM P BROWN 283-2110

SHe Evaluator Name Printed

Telepheone Number

Note: Changes to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator.

E-mall Address

fage 10of 3
HHE-200 Rev. 4/05




Town. City, F’lan!ahun

Street, Road Subdivlslon

Owner or Applicant Name

Malne Deﬁaﬂmant of Human Senvicas
Division of Health Enolnaerinn, Slation 10
{207) 2B7-5672 FAX 207 287-4 65

AUGUSTA 48 LAMBERT AVENUE ED SULLIVAN
T SITE PLAN e “SITE LOCATION PLAN
Scale 1 —__SQ____ Ft. {(Attach map from Maine Allas
for Flrst Time System Varlance)
NORTH o N
2g7" 3 ROUTE 3 %
TANK SERP | CULVERT
WELL® ‘ | EXISTING SYSTEM LaBERTAvE -7
g | e
. EXISTING ' |
b 3 H \
5 o0 3BDRM | 4% 4% 108°
o HOUSE Y 4
3 ; TP :1........'\ PROPOSED 30'X35'
DISPOSAL SYSTEM
~ [:] SHED
\QNQEE%
= )
301" A
ERP TO TP-1 = 60'

THE PROPOSED DISPOSAL SYSTEM WILL BE L OCATDE 20 FT FROM THE HOUSE,
66 FT FROM THE OWNER'S WELL, AND 20 FT FROM A MAN-MADE DITCH.

THE EXISTING CONCRETE TANK MUST BE PUMPED OUT AND INSPECTED FOR
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY, REPLACE EFFLUENT BAFFLE IF NECESSARY, WITH
A NEW BAFFLE OR AN EFFLUENT FILTER.

THE EXISTING SHED MUST BE MOVED TO ANOTHER LOCATION ON THE PROPERTY.

SOIL PROFILE DESCRIPTION.AND CLASSIFICATION

{Location of Observation Holes Shown Above)

Site Evaluator Signature

Observation Hote # TP-1 Bl TestPit [} Boring Observation Hole # [JTestrit []Boring
0 " Depthof organic horizon above mineral soil " Depth of prganic horizon above mineral soil
o Texture Consistancy Color | Moltiing o Texture Conslstancy Color Moltling
2 r T FRIABLE [ MEDIUM L i I R T T T =
£ | SANDY - + BROWN + - & + + L —
~—— . . b o - G p— P . - 1. —
4 4o [ LOAM ORANGE £ 10
£ C T TBROWN T NONE | |§ I T T I -
. 4 N et —_ =X L. - AL —
2 T | JLGHTBRN[COMMON— & - T T T =
ol -3
S 20 . B 20
27 4+ FIRm  + OLIVE — o - e il 4 -
2 F T T BROWN T s F T T T =
T - v I T T I PC I T T =
£ 30 £ a0
= L - o + o w . 4
x [ T + + - 1§ I T -
5 L i 4 1 — = - 1 I T _
g — 4 1 4 — 2 L A T 1 —
@ Q
T 40 T T - o 40
B iy o 4 — 2 - 3 1 il -
] B 1 N N — - e 1 —_
8 r ] T T - |8 C T i
3 a8 50 T L —
) Soil  Classificalion Slopa Limiting Factor ™ Groundwater Soit  Classification Siopa Limiting Factor [ Groundwaier
) D 4 v 14 " ) Restriclive Layer o “ {1 Reslriclive Layer
Fralio Condillon Percont Deplhi 0 sedrack | paniE Congdillan. “Farcenl el O Badrock
WILLIAM P BROWN &Jﬂm /%w- 188 714712006 Page 20f 3
SE# Date HHE-200 Rev, 10/02




Malne Department of Human Services
Division of Health Engineering, Station 10

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION -

Town, City, Plantalion -7+~ Streel, Road, Subdivision . Lwner or Applicant Name

48 LAMBERT AVENUE | ED SULLIVAN

AUGUSTA
. SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN

JMP OUT AND INSPECT SEPTIC TANK FOR
LTRUCTURAL INTEGRITY, REPLACE EFFLUENT BAFFLE, N

Scale 1" 20 Ft

IF NECESSARY, WiTH NEW BAFFLE OR AN EFFLUENT FILTER.
INSTALL NEW SDR 35 PIPE FROM TANK TO D-BOX

ERP
EXISTING
SEPTIC
TANK
35° S
B8 CULVERT FOR MAN-MADE DRAINAGE
» r
1] “5.“"
30°'X35' BED Y
b perrennn s | THERE MAY BE A FIELD DRAIN UNDER A PORTION
S~ N OF THE PROPOSED SYSTEM. IF ADRAIN IS
HOUSE N T ol ENCOUNTERED DURING CONSTRUCTION, IT MUST
i : BE REMOVED. IF THE DRAIN IS THE FOUNDATION
- - DRAIN, IT MUST BE RE-LOCATED AT LEAST 10 FT
~ | FROM THE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.
— 5 BLEND FILL INTO EXISTING FILL FOR OLD SYSTEM
SLOPE FINISH GRADE TO DIVERT AS MUCH WATER
. , AS POSSIBLE AWAY FROM FOUNDATION
‘ EDGE OF FILL,
- i T i~ MOVEEXISTING SHED TO NEW LOCATION
PLACE LANDSCAPE STONES 10 FT
EROM FOUNDATION WALL TO RETAIN FILL
BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS L ELEVAJ‘ISN REFERENCE POINT
. N ocation and Description:
Depth of Fll(Upsiope) S eiten de Y FLAGGED NAIL IN 5 INCH MAPLE
Depth of Fill (Downsiope) e et 1 A op of Distibution Plpe or Proprietary device ot TREE, 3 FEET ABOVE GROUND
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION (shown below) Battom of Disposal Area 55" Reference Elevationis:  00.0"
DISPOSAL AREA CROSS SECTION Scale:
Vertical: 1inch= § Ft.
Horlzontal: 1inch= 10 Ft.
EXISTING FILL FOR — 2"HAY OR LAYER OF FILTER
‘ LD SYSTEM 8".12" CLEAN FILL & LOAM / FABRIC EQUAL TO MIRAF! 140 N
R e o oot S Lot e
0,
nl e
/ 4% GRADE A-A'
1% " CRUSHED STONE SECTIONS 4% GRADE B-B'

A-A'& B-B

REMOVE VEGETATION IN DISPOSAL AREA

SCARIFY ENTIRE FILL AREA
M1 4 INCHES OF FILL MATERIAL THOROUGHLY WITH EXISTING SOIL TO FORM

ANSITION ZONE (ACCORDING TO CHAPTER 8, PLUMBING CODE)

et FiLL SHALL BE GRAVELLY COARSE SAND

CROWN FINSH GRADE FROM CENTER AT 3% AND BLEND

INTO EXISTING LAWN AREA

LOAM, SEED, MULCH DISTURBED AREAS

WILLIAM P BROWN Z.J. 0lsnn /P50 00n 188 7117/2006 Page 3 of 3

Sile Evaluator Signature SE# Date HHE-200 Rev. 10/02




